ISSUE 2 - OCTOBER 2000
ZXFBF08
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZXFBF08 is a low cost, high slew rate, octal buffer
amplifier. Built using the Zetex CA700 technology, this
buffer has a small signal bandwidth of greater than
100MHz and a 1 volt pk-pk bandwidth of greater than
20 MHz. Each channel draws only 1.9mA. The device

PACKAGE PART MARK
ZXFBF08W20 SOIC20W ZXFBF08
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CONTAINER INCREMENT
ZXFBF08W20TC Reel 13” 1000
RELATED PRODUCTS
ZXFBF04 4 Channel Buffer
ZXFBF05 4 Channel Buffer with high capacitance
drive
ZXFBF25 4 Channel Buffer with output enable
8 Channel Buffer Device
1
5
4